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1     Aaron Carrizales       M3539        1/314     1:16:57    5:53     1:16:56
2     Ivan Marsh             M4044        2/314     1:18:15    5:59     1:18:14
3     Matt Nolen             M3034        3/314     1:20:51    6:11     1:20:50
4     Pete Kostelnick        M2529        4/314     1:21:39    6:14     1:21:38
5     Jarred Berger          M3034        5/314     1:25:23    6:31     1:25:23
6     Kyle Clouston          M2529        6/314     1:27:40    6:42     1:27:39
7     Juan Carrizales        M5559        7/314     1:29:10    6:49     1:29:09
8     Geoff Groskopf         M2529        8/314     1:29:14    6:49     1:29:14
9     Doug Agne              M4549        9/314     1:29:39    6:51     1:29:38
10    Nathan Stahl           M4044       10/314     1:30:17    6:54     1:30:16
11    Taylor O'Holleran      F2024       11/314     1:32:53    7:06     1:32:53
12    Justin Shaddick        M3539       12/314     1:35:08    7:16     1:35:07
13    Meghan Schneider       F2529       13/314     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:23
14    Monte Adams            M3034       14/314     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:17
15    Carolyn Collier        F2024       15/314     1:37:11    7:25     1:37:10
16    Douglas Runner         M5559       16/314     1:39:14    7:35     1:39:11
17    Kristin Schmidt        F2529       17/314     1:41:20    7:44     1:41:13
18    Sheldon Holt           M2529       18/314     1:42:02    7:47     1:41:53
19    Sarah Stahl            F3034       19/314     1:41:59    7:47     1:41:57
20    Daniel Bennett         M2024       20/314     1:42:11    7:48     1:42:06
21    Audrey Swann           F4549       21/314     1:43:25    7:54     1:43:19
22    Doug Smith             M3539       22/314     1:43:55    7:54     1:43:27
23    Jill Cronk             F2529       23/314     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:47
24    Brian Weinmaster       M3034       24/314     1:45:25    8:03     1:45:18
25    Matt Palmer            M3539       25/314     1:45:52    8:05     1:45:49
26    Victoria Vardell       F2024       26/314     1:46:15    8:06     1:46:00
27    Nicholas Wright        M2529       27/314     1:46:10    8:06     1:46:03
28    Bert Menardi           M5559       28/314     1:46:38    8:09     1:46:34
29    Jenna Foral            F2529       29/314     1:46:41    8:09     1:46:37
30    Erin Shaul             F2529       30/314     1:46:50    8:09     1:46:44
31    Austin Freeburg        M3034       31/314     1:46:48    8:09     1:46:46
32    Rogan Clay             M2024       32/314     1:47:00    8:10     1:46:56
33    Sam Shaw               M4549       33/314     1:47:38    8:13     1:47:33
34    Larry Castillo         M5559       34/314     1:47:40    8:13     1:47:36
35    Stacy Totherow         F4549       35/314     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:38
36    Jason Stracke          M4044       36/314     1:48:05    8:15     1:47:59
37    Jerry Valdez           M4044       37/314     1:48:55    8:19     1:48:51
38    Carl Baird             M4549       38/314     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:02
39    Ashlee Gompert         F2529       39/314     1:49:12    8:20     1:49:09
40    Mark Colerick          M3034       40/314     1:49:25    8:20     1:49:10
41    Jamie Selzer           F3034       41/314     1:49:33    8:22     1:49:30
42    Brad Thompson          M5054       42/314     1:49:35    8:22     1:49:32
43    Duane McDermott        M5559       43/314     1:49:50    8:22     1:49:37
44    Amber Nightingale      F2024       44/314     1:49:49    8:23     1:49:46
45    Lilly Martinez         F2529       45/314     1:50:12    8:25     1:50:10
46    Kim Collier            F5559       46/314     1:50:43    8:27     1:50:40
47    Bryon Adams            M3539       47/314     1:51:30    8:30     1:51:21
48    Eric Hardin            M4044       48/314     1:51:52    8:32     1:51:41
49    Jill Gaebler           F4549       49/314     1:51:59    8:33     1:51:54
50    Will Lindgren          M5559       50/314     1:52:03    8:34     1:52:01
51    Meagan Long            F2529       51/314     1:52:22    8:35     1:52:15
52    Joe Valdez Jr          M4549       52/314     1:53:29    8:38     1:53:03
53    Michael Harrison       M5559       53/314     1:53:14    8:39     1:53:11
54    Allen Ritter           M6569       54/314     1:53:24    8:40     1:53:23
55    Tiann Colwell          F2529       55/314     1:53:32    8:40     1:53:27
56    Christopher Sommerich  M4549       56/314     1:54:07    8:43     1:54:01
57    Brett Gies             M5054       57/314     1:54:20    8:43     1:54:08
58    Valerie Shockley       F4549       58/314     1:54:22    8:44     1:54:19
59    Jenna Libsack          F2529       59/314     1:54:39    8:45     1:54:32
60    Brian Decicco          M3034       60/314     1:54:46    8:45     1:54:34
61    Mike Gaudreault        M4549       61/314     1:55:08    8:46     1:54:41
62    Brandy Reichert        F2529       62/314     1:55:45    8:50     1:55:37
63    Karissa Austin         F2024       63/314     1:56:07    8:52     1:56:05
64    Mary Barraza           F3539       64/314     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:15
65    Jon Albro              M4549       65/314     1:56:33    8:53     1:56:23
66    Don Witulski           M6064       66/314     1:56:31    8:54     1:56:26
67    Britni Schmaltz        F2529       67/314     1:56:34    8:54     1:56:26
68    Cathy Marsh            F5054       68/314     1:56:48    8:54     1:56:32
69    Andee Christensen      F2024       69/314     1:57:09    8:56     1:57:01
70    Elizabeth Baldwin      F3034       70/314     1:57:22    8:57     1:57:03
71    Tara Oswald            F4044       71/314     1:57:16    8:57     1:57:08
72    Linda Kunasek          F5054       72/314     1:57:15    8:57     1:57:12
73    Michelle Luna          F4549       73/314     1:57:51    9:00     1:57:43
74    Anne Ptacnik           F3034       74/314     1:57:59    9:00     1:57:48
75    Amy McManamen          F4549       75/314     1:58:22    9:01     1:58:07
76    Kevin Sluss            M4549       76/314     1:58:19    9:02     1:58:09
77    Jeff Ross              M5054       77/314     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:25
78    Scott Van Dam          M4044       78/314     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:25
79    Bartley Brogan         M2529       79/314     1:58:54    9:04     1:58:47
80    Robert Cole            M5559       80/314     1:59:27    9:07     1:59:20
81    Duncan Baker           M5559       81/314     1:59:51    9:08     1:59:38
82    Elizabeth Zukerman     F3034       82/314     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:40
83    Jillian Altman         F3539       83/314     2:00:12    9:11     2:00:06
84    Danny Martinez         M7099       84/314     2:00:51    9:12     2:00:26
85    Jason Kopanke          M3034       85/314     2:00:49    9:13     2:00:39
86    Jennifer Houle         F2529       86/314     2:00:49    9:13     2:00:40
87    MariJo Rugh            F5054       87/314     2:01:01    9:14     2:00:48
88    Scott Wurst            M4549       88/314     2:01:11    9:14     2:00:54
89    Paul Hernandez         M4549       89/314     2:01:20    9:15     2:01:11
90    Marianna Inslee        F4549       90/314     2:01:33    9:16     2:01:20
91    David Nagel            M4549       91/314     2:02:01    9:18     2:01:46
92    Rick McDonald          M5559       92/314     2:02:03    9:19     2:01:57
93    Darren Pflughoeft      M4044       93/314     2:02:18    9:20     2:02:05
94    Carolyn Pflughoeft     F4044       94/314     2:02:18    9:20     2:02:05
95    Maria Hernandez        F4549       95/314     2:02:20    9:20     2:02:11
96    Eric Vardell           M5559       96/314     2:02:26    9:20     2:02:11
97    Gerry May              M5559       97/314     2:02:23    9:20     2:02:12
98    Sharon Lease           F5559       98/314     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:16
99    Mark Barry             M4044       99/314     2:02:52    9:22     2:02:34
100   Meghan Denny           F2529      100/314     2:02:40    9:22     2:02:36
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101   Brandon Nelson         M2529      101/314     2:02:58    9:22     2:02:38
102   Marissa Cody           F3034      102/314     2:03:16    9:24     2:02:56
103   Tom Holyoke Jr         M4044      103/314     2:03:26    9:24     2:03:04
104   Tiffany Witt           F3034      104/314     2:03:25    9:25     2:03:16
105   Joshua Batt            M3034      105/314     2:03:49    9:26     2:03:22
106   Michelle Foster        F3034      106/314     2:03:35    9:26     2:03:23
107   Kelly Yergenson        F4044      107/314     2:03:44    9:26     2:03:23
108   Pam Shaw               F5054      108/314     2:03:30    9:26     2:03:25
109   Jeremy Anderson        M3034      109/314     2:04:13    9:27     2:03:47
110   Jill Wineman           F3034      110/314     2:04:10    9:29     2:04:06
111   Eric Myers             M3539      111/314     2:04:21    9:29     2:04:07
112   Sam Poynter            M4549      112/314     2:04:59    9:32     2:04:51
113   Rene Hodges            F3034      113/314     2:05:09    9:33     2:05:05
114   Michelle Stumf         F3034      114/314     2:05:24    9:34     2:05:13
115   Susan Dickinson        F5054      115/314     2:05:30    9:34     2:05:13
116   Pete Culhane           M5054      116/314     2:05:52    9:34     2:05:14
117   Aaron Fabel            M3034      117/314     2:05:45    9:34     2:05:18
118   Kristy Benavides       F4549      118/314     2:06:28    9:38     2:06:11
119   Nyana Sims             F4549      119/314     2:06:33    9:39     2:06:18
120   Tammy Harms            F5054      120/314     2:06:27    9:39     2:06:19
121   Mariah Mata            F2024      121/314     2:06:47    9:40     2:06:33
122   Michelle Brake         F2529      122/314     2:06:50    9:40     2:06:37
123   Timothy Gieschen       M4549      123/314     2:06:52    9:40     2:06:38
124   Mical Cooper           F3034      124/314     2:06:56    9:41     2:06:44
125   Tori Towne             F2529      125/314     2:06:58    9:41     2:06:47
126   Katie Sis              F2529      126/314     2:07:03    9:41     2:06:52
127   Sheila Brugger         F4044      127/314     2:07:37    9:44     2:07:24
128   Ranee Valentine        F3539      128/314     2:08:11    9:47     2:08:01
129   Jeremy Behnke          M3539      129/314     2:08:22    9:48     2:08:13
130   Cassie Behnke          F3034      130/314     2:08:21    9:48     2:08:13
131   Jennifer Herbel        F3034      131/314     2:08:28    9:48     2:08:18
132   K Kay Tucker           F5559      132/314     2:08:40    9:48     2:08:22
133   Carol Willis           F5054      133/314     2:08:55    9:51     2:08:51
134   Amanda Raymond         F2529      134/314     2:09:15    9:51     2:08:54
135   Jim McCarthy           M4549      135/314     2:09:50    9:54     2:09:36
136   Loddie Mercer          F3539      136/314     2:10:11    9:56     2:09:57
137   Kimberly Wenzel        F4044      137/314     2:10:26    9:57     2:10:15
138   Sarah Griffin          F2529      138/314     2:11:00   10:00     2:10:50
139   Julie Wilson           F4044      139/314     2:11:18   10:00     2:10:53
140   Martha Sabala          F5054      140/314     2:11:36   10:02     2:11:18
141   Shawn Hindman          M4044      141/314     2:11:57   10:02     2:11:25
142   Kathy Rose             F6064      142/314     2:12:36   10:07     2:12:21
143   Amy Holzworth          F4044      143/314     2:13:33   10:11     2:13:20
144   Scott Gribble          M5559      144/314     2:13:35   10:11     2:13:22
145   Stephanie Curtis       F3034      145/314     2:13:50   10:12     2:13:26
146   Brandon Noble          M2024      146/314     2:13:44   10:12     2:13:29
147   Tina Cheek             F3034      147/314     2:13:37   10:12     2:13:31
148   Kody Riley             M3034      148/314     2:13:45   10:13     2:13:40
149   Rex Fackrell           M5054      149/314     2:13:52   10:13     2:13:44
150   Kristin Schiff         F2529      150/314     2:14:07   10:14     2:13:56
151   Jeri Swanson           F3539      151/314     2:14:22   10:15     2:14:12
152   Rhonda Douglas         F4044      152/314     2:14:30   10:16     2:14:21
153   Julie Berner           F4044      153/314     2:14:30   10:16     2:14:22
154   Trina Stitt            F4549      154/314     2:14:31   10:16     2:14:22
155   Tim Leithead           M3539      155/314     2:14:58   10:18     2:14:53
156   Kari Gifford           F5054      156/314     2:15:21   10:19     2:14:59
157   Todd Carmichael        M4044      157/314     2:15:46   10:20     2:15:18
158   Betty Smith            F6064      158/314     2:16:46   10:26     2:16:30
159   Lesley Steplock        F2529      159/314     2:16:50   10:26     2:16:30
160   Kelli Nelson           F1219      160/314     2:17:11   10:27     2:16:48
161   Sally Guzman           F5054      161/314     2:16:57   10:27     2:16:48
162   Rick Miller            M4549      162/314     2:17:04   10:27     2:16:51
163   Amanda Brandt          F2024      163/314     2:17:04   10:27     2:16:52
164   Jane McGhehey          F5054      164/314     2:17:06   10:28     2:16:56
165   Richard Ward           M6569      165/314     2:17:34   10:28     2:16:58
166   Francis Ibero          M3539      166/314     2:18:05   10:32     2:17:53
167   Laura Deever           F2529      167/314     2:18:27   10:33     2:18:06
168   Ernie McClain          M5054      168/314     2:18:54   10:35     2:18:30
169   Terrence Dunn          M3539      169/314     2:18:53   10:35     2:18:38
170   Monty Zeiler           M3539      170/314     2:19:21   10:37     2:19:02
171   Nancy McKee            F5054      171/314     2:20:08   10:42     2:20:04
172   Danielle Kinberg       F2529      172/314     2:20:30   10:43     2:20:21
173   Michelle Hunter        F3539      173/314     2:21:01   10:45     2:20:38
174   Amber Malcom           F2529      174/314     2:21:02   10:45     2:20:45
175   Jenny Houchin          F3539      175/314     2:23:07   10:54     2:22:42
176   Dori Huck              F5054      176/314     2:23:27   10:56     2:23:10
177   Kim Glaser             F4044      177/314     2:23:44   10:57     2:23:24
178   Kaytlen Hernandez      F2024      178/314     2:23:53   10:58     2:23:36
179   Joy Arbour             F5559      179/314     2:24:17   11:00     2:23:55
180   Jay Harnish            M5559      180/314     2:24:23   11:00     2:24:04
181   Brian Kastl            M4549      181/314     2:24:27   11:00     2:24:05
182   Robert Howard          M5559      182/314     2:24:30   11:01     2:24:19
183   Jim Rugh               M6064      183/314     2:25:07   11:04     2:24:53
184   Tricia Coleman         F4044      184/314     2:25:28   11:05     2:25:07
185   Misty Richards         F4044      185/314     2:27:14   11:12     2:26:42
186   Wes Fairhead           M2529      186/314     2:27:37   11:14     2:27:05
187   James Domingo          M4549      187/314     2:27:30   11:15     2:27:12
188   Marv Bradley           M7099      188/314     2:27:30   11:15     2:27:14
189   Jenny Craig            F3539      189/314     2:27:40   11:15     2:27:15
190   Haley Martin           F2529      190/314     2:28:21   11:19     2:28:15
191   Hillary Glenn          F2529      191/314     2:28:22   11:20     2:28:16
192   Michael Nelson         M5054      192/314     2:28:47   11:20     2:28:24
193   Winnie Voss            F5054      193/314     2:29:05   11:22     2:28:52
194   Becky Moffat           F3539      194/314     2:29:18   11:23     2:29:02
195   Sam Castillo           M5559      195/314     2:29:22   11:24     2:29:14
196   Brandie Curtis         F3034      196/314     2:29:57   11:26     2:29:36
197   Jill Couch             F4549      197/314     2:30:05   11:26     2:29:46
198   Rusty Tyler            M3034      198/314     2:30:21   11:27     2:29:59
199   Katherine Laidlaw      F3034      199/314     2:30:45   11:29     2:30:26
200   Jill Dustman-Coe       F2529      200/314     2:31:11   11:32     2:31:02
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201   Emily Swift            F2529      201/314     2:31:40   11:34     2:31:23
202   Jennifer Splichal      F4044      202/314     2:32:07   11:36     2:31:54
203   Laura Barrett          F3034      203/314     2:32:07   11:36     2:31:56
204   Jd Andrews             M3539      204/314     2:33:01   11:40     2:32:44
205   Amanda Schultz         F2024      205/314     2:33:48   11:44     2:33:35
206   Brooke Housh           F2024      206/314     2:34:39   11:47     2:34:19
207   Bryan Schoening        M2024      207/314     2:34:39   11:47     2:34:19
208   Teri Ritterbush        F5054      208/314     2:35:14   11:50     2:34:56
209   Kaci Ritterbush        F2024      209/314     2:35:14   11:50     2:34:56
210   Roger Tollefson        M5054      210/314     2:35:25   11:52     2:35:24
211   Shanda Connelly        F3034      211/314     2:36:03   11:53     2:35:39
212   Beth Berntson          F6064      212/314     2:36:04   11:54     2:35:48
213   Jillian Nightingale    F2529      213/314     2:36:23   11:56     2:36:08
214   Kamie Rhodes           F4044      214/314     2:38:22   12:04     2:37:57
215   Joe Arbour             M6569      215/314     2:38:36   12:05     2:38:14
216   Shawn Powell           M5054      216/314     2:39:10   12:07     2:38:42
217   Lisa Scheppers         F4044      217/314     2:39:37   12:10     2:39:12
218   Lori Stromberg         F5054      218/314     2:40:10   12:12     2:39:44
219   Anthony Noel           M4044      219/314     2:40:04   12:12     2:39:46
220   Tacey Jones            F2529      220/314     2:39:59   12:13     2:39:53
221   Amy Pisha              F4549      221/314     2:40:32   12:13     2:40:00
222   Robyn Pledger          F5054      222/314     2:40:25   12:13     2:40:02
223   Kathy Gunderson        F3539      223/314     2:40:57   12:16     2:40:42
224   Claudi Loomis          F4044      224/314     2:42:21   12:23     2:42:02
225   Tricia Schmunk         F4549      225/314     2:42:22   12:23     2:42:02
226   Jeff Doose             M4044      226/314     2:42:24   12:23     2:42:08
227   Megan K Brabec         F2529      227/314     2:43:00   12:25     2:42:36
228   Barbara Roosa          F5559      228/314     2:43:00   12:26     2:42:44
229   Alisha Bolte           F1219      229/314     2:43:09   12:27     2:43:03
230   Lourra Barthuly        F4044      230/314     2:44:45   12:33     2:44:15
231   Sue Bollwitt           F6064      231/314     2:44:44   12:33     2:44:19
232   Kellye Riggs           F5054      232/314     2:47:34   12:47     2:47:18
233   Ruben Hernandez        M3034      233/314     2:48:37   12:51     2:48:15
234   James Dill             M6569      234/314     2:50:32   13:01     2:50:21
235   Brittney Rubottom      F2529      235/314     2:51:31   13:04     2:51:11
236   Jared Lee              M3034      236/314     2:51:54   13:07     2:51:42
237   Loree Riedel           F4549      237/314     2:52:33   13:09     2:52:07
238   Isau Metes             F3539      238/314     2:52:33   13:09     2:52:08
239   Roxane Conant          F3539      239/314     2:52:54   13:10     2:52:22
240   Tracy Simmons          F3539      240/314     2:52:54   13:10     2:52:24
241   Shala Weibert          F3034      241/314     2:53:25   13:13     2:53:02
242   Stephanie Barker       F4044      242/314     2:53:43   13:14     2:53:19
243   Maren Chaloupka        F4044      243/314     2:54:37   13:19     2:54:15
244   Tom Holyoke Sr         M6569      244/314     2:55:15   13:21     2:54:47
245   Leslie Shaver          F2529      245/314     2:55:33   13:22     2:55:04
246   Mary Beth Mau          F4044      246/314     2:56:52   13:29     2:56:30
247   Sarah Thompson         F3034      247/314     2:57:20   13:31     2:57:04
248   Jason Brown            M3539      248/314     2:57:57   13:34     2:57:33
249   Gail Winter            F4549      249/314     2:58:18   13:35     2:57:46
250   Susan Baroffio         F5559      250/314     2:58:46   13:37     2:58:18
251   KC McKee               M3034      251/314     2:59:13   13:39     2:58:49
252   Katie Fulk             F2024      252/314     2:59:50   13:42     2:59:23
253   Shannon Painter        F3034      253/314     3:00:32   13:45     3:00:04
254   Janel Walton           F3034      254/314     3:01:25   13:49     3:00:55
255   Angelina Davidson      F5054      255/314     3:01:25   13:49     3:00:55
256   Kris Lupher            M5054      256/314     3:02:52   13:56     3:02:21
257   Samantha Snocker       F2529      257/314     3:05:44   14:09     3:05:16
258   Tanya Bosche           F3034      258/314     3:05:43   14:09     3:05:16
259   Michele Grund          F4549      259/314     3:06:58   14:14     3:06:28
260   Tyler Odegaard         M2529      260/314     3:08:51   14:23     3:08:25
261   Nicole Odegaard        F2024      261/314     3:08:51   14:23     3:08:25
262   Tina Waddle            F4549      262/314     3:08:55   14:24     3:08:31
263   Evette Parsons         F4549      263/314     3:09:24   14:26     3:08:55
264   Sarah Di Giovannantoni F3034      264/314     3:10:46   14:32     3:10:15
265   Stacy Ring             F3034      265/314     3:11:07   14:34     3:10:43
266   Eleanor Urdiales       F6569      266/314     3:11:28   14:35     3:11:02
267   Carol Bradley          F6569      267/314     3:14:03   14:47     3:13:36
268   Cathy Bowman           F6064      268/314     3:15:34   14:53     3:14:58
269   Mike Grasmick          M6064      269/314     3:16:33   14:58     3:15:57
270   Dana Jackson           F3034      270/314     3:16:50   15:00     3:16:28
271   Allen Stilwell         M3034      271/314     3:16:50   15:00     3:16:29
272   Hayley Munday          F1219      272/314     3:16:50   15:01     3:16:39
273   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6569      273/314     3:17:57   15:05     3:17:34
274   Marilyn Pahlke         F5559      274/314     3:18:04   15:06     3:17:47
275   Ellie Fulmer           F3539      275/314     3:18:05   15:06     3:17:47
276   Royce Fitts            M6064      276/314     3:18:05   15:06     3:17:48
277   Mike Dhunjishah        M6569      277/314     3:18:05   15:06     3:17:49
278   Cora Berry             F6064      278/314     3:19:47   15:13     3:19:18
279   Eli Aguilar Jr         M1219      279/314     3:19:59   15:13     3:19:19
280   Eli Aguilar            M3034      280/314     3:20:00   15:14     3:19:21
281   Lenna Booth            F4044      281/314     3:20:52   15:18     3:20:20
282   Donna Radford          F5054      282/314     3:22:39   15:26     3:22:08
283   Hess Dyas              M7099      283/314     3:24:07   15:32     3:23:28
284   Shelly Overton         F5054      284/314     3:24:59   15:37     3:24:31
285   Vickie Olney           F5054      285/314     3:25:00   15:37     3:24:32
286   Janet Frederick        F6064      286/314     3:25:02   15:37     3:24:33
287   Marina McCreary        F2529      287/314     3:26:14   15:42     3:25:41
288   Darla Green            F5054      288/314     3:27:42   15:49     3:27:10
289   Deanna Stricker        F5054      289/314     3:27:42   15:49     3:27:10
290   Chelsea Ferguson       F2529      290/314     3:28:03   15:51     3:27:28
291   Ellen Otto             F3539      291/314     3:28:07   15:51     3:27:35
292   Karey Bliss            F3539      292/314     3:28:22   15:52     3:27:48
293   Susan Lopez            F4549      293/314     3:29:01   15:55     3:28:29
294   Leann Grasmick         F5559      294/314     3:29:15   15:56     3:28:38
295   Patty Valentine        F6064      295/314     3:29:15   15:56     3:28:39
296   Susan Shaver           F6064      296/314     3:30:04   16:00     3:29:32
297   Renel Hall-Beck        F5054      297/314     3:30:29   16:02     3:29:54
298   Cindy Ahlers           F4044      298/314     3:32:00   16:10     3:31:36
299   Carolyn Happold        F6064      299/314     3:32:33   16:11     3:31:58
300   Deb Adams              F6064      300/314     3:32:34   16:11     3:32:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Connie Little          F5054      301/314     3:34:43   16:22     3:34:16
302   Stacia Kelley          F4549      302/314     3:35:40   16:26     3:35:05
303   Sharon Ward            F6569      303/314     3:51:21   17:37     3:50:43
304   Linda Dhunjishah       F7099      304/314     3:55:30   17:56     3:54:51
305   Debbie Gerlach         F4044      305/314     3:56:17   18:00     3:55:41
306   Amanda Owen            F4044      306/314     3:56:17   18:00     3:55:42
307   Debra Reichert         F5054      307/314     4:07:26   18:51     4:06:52
308   Bryan Miller           M4044      308/314     4:08:40   18:56     4:07:57
309   Pam Myrum              F6064      309/314     4:08:40   18:56     4:07:57
310   Trish Becklinger       F6569      310/314     4:08:40   18:56     4:07:57
311   Karen Anderson         F6064      311/314     4:12:05   19:12     4:11:26
312   Cindy Winget           F5559      312/314     4:29:00   20:30     4:28:26
313   Bethany Hall           F4549      313/314     4:36:31   21:04     4:35:57
314   Ron Ahlers Jr          M4044      314/314     4:53:36   22:23     4:53:12
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